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Indiana Auction
Homer City, Pa.
Thursday, July 14

Report suppliedby PDA

91.00.

CATTLE; 113. Cor-naml with
last week’s market; cows .50-
1.00 lower. SI. steers ew) Good 8s
Choice 54.00-58.00; i v) Standard
52.00- SI. heift one Choice
at 58.00; (few) Sta ard & Good
50.00- Utility *5.0049.00. SI.
cows: Utility & Commercial 44.00-
47.00; Cutters 40.50-44.50; Canner
& L. Cutter 33.0041.00; Shells down
to 24.00. SI. bulls: (few) Yield
Grade No. 1, 1000-1600 lbs. 52.00-
55.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 400-800 lbs.
50.00-58.00. Heifers, (few) Medium
Frame No. I, 350800 lbs. 46.00-
50.00.

CALVES; 163. (few) Choice
69.5085.00; Good 60.0070.00; 90110
lbs. 54.0064.00; 6085 lbs. 48.00
56.00; Utility 6000 lbs. 38.0045.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
68.0085.00; few Hoi. Heifers 70.00

PA. RETAIL
PRODUCE

Farm Market Fruit&
Vegetable Hotline

Monday, July 11
Report supplied by PDA

LODI APPLES: 2.20 Ms peck;
3.00 peck; 5/JO % bushel.

APRICOTS; 1.101b.; 1.25pt.
ASPARAGUS: .9960z.
YELLOW SNAP BEANS; .751b.
GREEN SNAP BEANS: .70 lb.;

1.39 V* peck; 2.25 peck.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.10pint; PYO

•751 b.
RED RASPBERRIES: 1.50pint;

2.25qt.; PYO I.lolb.
BROCCOLI: .791b.
RED BEETS: .59 bunch.
CABBAGE; .181b.
SWEET CORN; 2.25dozen
CUCUMBERS; 3/1.00.
CAULIFLOUR: .79head.
CANTELOPES: .89-1.25 ac-

cording to size.
CIDER: 2.50 gallon.

Aluminum Grain Body

*»* »■** «-- _coisratorer

Slue Ball, Pa.

Livestock market
HOGS: 97. US No. 1-248.0048.75;

No. 1-3 47.0047.75; few No. 2-3 at
45.00; few No. 1-3 170 lbs. at 46.00;
Sows US No. 1-3 350-500 lbs. 30.00-
33.50; few No. 2-3 400-600 lbs. 30.00-
31.50. (few) Boaro 27.00-29.00.

FEEDER PIGS 27. US No. 1-3 30-
35 lbs. 22.00-29.00 per head; No. 1-3
40-55 lbs. 29.00-39.00. (few) Utility
20 lbs. at 18.00.

SHEEP: 45. lot Choice 95 lbs. at
57.50; Good7o-80 lbs. 45.5060.00. SI.
sheep: 15.00-21.50.

GOATS: 3.20.00-34.00per head.

Westminster
livestockAuction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, July 12

Report suppliedby auction
BUTCHER COWS: Steady

prices. High Yield 45.0046.00;
Standard 8s Utility 41.0045.00;
Canners 38.0041.00; Shelly 38.00
down. Slaughter Bulls- One 1185 lb.
at 49.75. Fed Steers- Choice 61.00-

YELLOW SWEET CHEHHIES
1.65 qt.

BLACK SWEET CHERRIES;
1.00pt.; 1.60 qt.; 1.251b.

TART CHERRIES: 1.70 qt.;
PYO .65 lb.

HONEY: 1.751b.
LEAF LETTUCE: .551b.
HEADLETTUCE: .79 head.
ONIONS: 10for .30.
PARSLEY: .29 bunch.
CLING PEACHES: ranging

from .79-1.65 qt.; averaging 1.25.
SHELL PEAS: .701b.
SUGAR PEAS: 1.69 qt.; .751b.
NEW POTATOES: .401b.; .79qt.
PEPPERS: .25 each.
RADISHES: .35 bunch.
RHUBARB: .50bunch.
ZUCCHINI SQUASH; .491b.
SPINACH: .891b.; .99V*peck.
TOMATOES: I.oolb.
HYDROPONIC TOMATOES:

1.691b.
SWISS CHARD: .89 lb.

Manufacturer of
ALL ALUMINUM
TRUCK BODIES

Livestock, Grain
and Bulk Feed

illfliaHl. Refrigerated Trailers
Soles & Service

7IT-354-4971

63.50; Good 58.00-60.00. Fed
Heifers- Good Holsteins to 52.00;
Commercial 45.00-48.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: Higher
prices, good demand. US #l&2 215-
240 lb. to 47.25. US 1&3 220-260 lb.
46.00-46.75. Sows- 2.00 higher, over
500 lb. 35.00-36.00; 300-450 lb. 30.00-
32.00.

VEAL CALVES: No Choice
offered. Good 65.00-73.00; 55.00-
65.00. Killers 80-100 lb. 45.00-50.00;
Weak &Rough4s.oo down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Holstein Heifers- few 100
lb. to 79.00. Holstein Bulls- Bulk 95-
120 lb. 60.00-80.00,few to 89.00.

LAMBS: Feeders 48-65 lb. 31.00-
40.00, one to 49.00. Goats- 37.00-
53.00. Kids-9.00-25.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Light run.
Steers- Few Good beef type 400650
lb. 57.0064.50. Heifers- Few Good
46.00-50.00. Bulls- Medium 400-800
lb. 44.00-48.00, one to 54.50.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Smaller
run, higherprices. Bythe Head-15-
30 lb. 15.00-25.00; 30-60 lb. 24.00-
34.00. By the Lb.- Stock Boars 250-
2901b. 30.50-35.50.

Chambersburg Auction
Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, July 14

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE; 246. SI. steers: (few)

Choice NO. 2-4,1040-1110 lbs. 60.00-
61.25; Good 56.00-58.75; Good
holstems 56.00-57.75; Standard

48.75-55.25. SI. heifers; (few) Good
55.25-58.00. SI. cowsr Utility &

Commercial 44.85-45.85, few 48.75;
Cutters 40.50-43.00; Canner Sc L.
Cutter 37.50-41.00; Shells down to
30.00. Si. bulls: (few) Yield Grade
No. 1,1070-1750lbs. 49.7565.85.

FEEDER CATTLE: Heifers,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1, 470-
560 lbs. 48.50-53.50.

CALVES: 459. (few) Choice
75.00-80.00; Good 60.00-70.00;
Standard & Good 75-110 lbs. 40.00-
47.00; Utility 5065 lbs. 10.00-35.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 48.0061.00, mostly 60.00-
75.00; Hoi. Heifers 80-165 lbs. 42.00-
65.00.

HOGS: 50. one lot US No. 1-2 210
lbs. at47.85; Sows (few) US No. 1-3
300-520 lbs. 30.00-33.25. (few) Boars
29.25.

FEEDER PIGS 40. (few) lots US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. 15.00-25.00 per
head.

SHEEP; 17. one lot Good 50 lbs.
at45.00. (few) SI. ewes: 13.00-24.00.

Greencastle Livestock
Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, July 11

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE: Butcher Steers,

Choice 62.00-65.35; Medium-Good,
55.00- Butchdr Heifer,s
Choice up to 60.50, Medium-Good
45.00- Butcher Cows. Utility-
Good 42.0046.00, few to 47,50;
Canners and Cutters 39.00-45.00,

Sale every Monday6:30 P.M.

(Turn to Page A23)

S/WE--PLENTY
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.....

IH 460 gas tractor w/T.A.,
power steering *2,350

IH Cub Low Boy w/model
1000 loader & 2
buckets *2,350 reel.

fer

IH 46T w/bale ejector, nice,
clean baler *1,050

USED EQUIPMENT
IH 1066 w/Cab *13,950 JD 2640 w/146 loader, hi-lo shift.
John Deere 4230, Sound Guard Body R&p axle, 2103 hrs.,

& Quad Range *15,900 r**\ clean
JohnDeere 350 Crawler 966,2657 hrs., T.A., 3 pt.

Loader w/Winch *9,500 real sharP
JohnDeere 3300Combine JD 350 diesel crawler

& hyd. control, real
sharp *1,350

w/10’ Platform *13,750
JohnDeere 34 Harvester wI one row

Cornhead & Pickup
Attachment *1,550

IH CornPicker *1,075
IH 5 Bottom Plow *2,850
IHB’ Disk Harrow *4OO
OliverDrill *375
JohnBean Sprayer *1,500
Dunham Loader *1,950
Ml 325 2R Picker *4,350
JO 2840w/1450 hrs., 18.4x34 rears,

one of a kind *13,400

loaderw/winch
Steiger Cougar model 251

4 outlets, 813 hrs
JD1209 mowerconditioner
IH CReal Clean
IH 350 Gas Tricycle TAFast Hitch
IH 340 GasTricycle Fast Hitch
IH CubLow Boy w/1,000 Loader
Briltion 10' Roller Harrow
IK Fast Hitch 7’ Mower
New Holland 275 Baler w/Thrower
NH 479 Haybine
JD3-14" F 125 Plow
Grove Fg. Wagon w/roof
JD640Rake

THE ABOVE IS A PARTIALLIST OF OUR USED EQUIPMENT.
PLEASE GIVE USA CALL IFWHAT YOUARE LOOKING FORfIS NOT ON THIS LIST.

Shells down to 35.00; Butcher
Bulls, Medium-Good 48.00-58.75;
Stock Steers, MedinmGood up to
65.00; Stock Heifers,Medium-Good
upto 49.00.

CALVES: Good Calves, 160-220
lbs. 65.00-80.00; 125-160 lbs. 55.00-
75.00,100-120 lbs. 50.00-70.00.80-100
lbs. 45.00-60.00; Holstein Bull
Calves up to 92.00; Holstein Heifer
Calves up to 85.00; Light andGreen
calves down to 30.00.

SHEEP and LAMBS: Medium-
GoodLambs 45.00-52.00.

HOGS: Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190-225 lbs.44.0047.85,225-250
lbs. 46.0047.50; Good-Choice
Butcher Sows 400 lbs. down up to
33.00, 400 lbs. up, up to 33.50;
Heavy Boars up to 30.00; Pigs per
head 14.50-26.00.

Miltoo Henh«7 School Fm 9 m • ApA July |9

row C.H., 10' plat. & pickup
*3,950

Hesston model 1090, only
cut 20 acres ......*5,350

*14,700

*12,700

*9,500

*49,850

EVERGREEN TRACTOR CO., INC.

0 30Evergreen Rd., Lebanon. Pa. 17042 717-272-4641
STORE HOURS SPEirev^

Mon. Thru Fri. 7:30 AM-5 PM Sat. BAMto 12Noon
l ''EW HOLLa,ND

WE SERVICE WHAT WESELL WITH FACTORY TRAINED MECHANICS


